CODE Ø set TL EL pcs
[mm] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
1 F1663505 15, 20, 25, 30, 35 90 3 1/2 57 2 1/4 1
2 F1663504 35, 40, 45, 50 90 3 1/2 57 2 1/4 1
UNIVERSAL MULTIPURPOSE DRILL BIT, ALSO
FOR EXOTIC HARD TIMBERS, MELAMINE-LINED
PANELS AND OTHERS MATERIALS
CODE Ø external Ø shank TL EL pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
F1663015 15 0.591 8 0.315 90 3 1/2 57 2 1/4 1
F1663020 20 0.787 8 0.315 90 3 1/2 57 2 1/4 1
F1663025 25 0.984 10 0.394 90 3 1/2 57 2 1/4 1
F1663030 30 1.181 10 0.394 90 3 1/2 57 2 1/4 1
F1663035 35 1.378 10 0.394 90 3 1/2 57 2 1/4 1
F1663040 40 1.575 10 0.394 90 3 1/2 57 2 1/4 1
F1663045 45 1.772 10 0.394 90 3 1/2 57 2 1/4 1
F1663050 50 1.969 13 0.512 90 3 1/2 57 2 1/4 1
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
IN TIMBER BOX
244  |  BORMAX 3.0 HM  |  DRILL BITS AND CUTTERS
BORMAX 3.0 HM
BORMAX 3.0 HM - SET
1
2
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)